

Misc. Judicial Case No- 26 of 2019

Present: Sri. Sukumar Sutradhar, Ld. District Judge-incharge,
Cooch Behar

Order No- 11
dt. 03-03-2020

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Neither S/R nor A/D has been received.

Petitioner did not file requisites.

Petitioner is further directed to file requisites at once without fail
i.d. necessary order.

To **16-05-2020** for S/R and A/D.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-
District Judge-incharge
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
District Judge-incharge
Cooch Behar