

Misc. Judicial Case No. 26 of 2019
(CNR No. WBCB01-001294-2019)

Present : Subrata Ch. Polle,
District Judge, (WB01273)

29

16/07/2024

Today is the date fixed for hearing of the case.

It appears that the previous direction has been complied with
by communicating the next date of the case to Opposite Party.

Mr. Asif Chowdhury learned counsel appears for the
Opposite Party.

Fix **05/09/2024** for ex parte hearing.

Sd/- S.C. Polle
District Judge
Cooch Behar