

Misc. (Judicial) Case No.-26/2019
CNR-WB-CB01-001294-2019

Present : Smt. Sonalee Nandy Chakrabarti,
District Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00584

Order No. 39, dated 20/01/2026

Today is fixed for hearing of the case.

Hajira is filed for the petitioner.

Ld. Counsel for the respondent has filed a petition praying for time for hearing on the ground mentioned therein and the same is considered and allowed.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **20.02.2026** for hearing of the case.

Sd/- S.N.Chakrabarti

District Judge
Cooch-Behar