

Misc. (Judicial) Arbitration Case No.-26/2019
CNR-WB-CB01-001294-2019

Present : Sri Nirvan Khesong
District Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00662

Order No. 42, dated 04/06/2026

Today is fixed for hearing of the case.

Hajira is filed for the petitioner.

Respondent is absent and takes no step today.

None appears, moves on call.

It is now 2:23 p.m.

Accordingly, the case runs exparte against the sole respondent.

Fix **22.07.2026** for exparte hearing of this case.

Sd/- N. Khesong

District Judge
Cooch-Behar